
Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Freestyle Women

Event 20

15/08/2022 -  9:00

1 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17/08/1993 23.98 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022
2 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22/03/1992 24.11 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
3 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24/04/1996 24.51 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
4 WATTEL Marie FRA 02/06/1997 24.54 Chartres (FRA) 20/06/2021
5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03/01/2000 24.70 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
6 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 24.81 Barcelona (ESP) 26/05/2022

VAN ROON Valerie NED 13/08/1998 24.81 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
8 BUSCH Kim NED 16/06/1998 24.85 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
9 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 24.90 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021

MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03/12/1995 24.90 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
11 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13/02/1995 24.95 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021

SENANSZKY Petra HUN 10/01/1994 24.95 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
13 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 24.96 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
14 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06/04/1993 24.97 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
15 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20/09/1994 25.15 Uster (SUI) 27/03/2022
16 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19/03/1997 25.19 Alytus (LTU) 19/02/2022
17 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 22/03/2002 25.23 Gentofte (DEN) 29/05/2022
18 HINDLEY Isabella GBR 01/10/1996 25.25 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2022
19 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06/02/1992 25.28 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 05/03/2022
20 HILL Danielle IRL 27/09/1999 25.30 Dublin (IRL) 26/06/2021

KOST Nina SUI 17/04/1995 25.30 Berlin (GER) 05/06/2021
22 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 25.32 Beograd (SRB) 09/06/2022
23 TARANTINO Chiara ITA 14/08/2003 25.33 Rome (ITA) 07/08/2021

VAN NUNEN Sam NED 15/03/2001 25.33 Amsterdam (NED) 02/07/2021
25 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15/08/1997 25.36 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021

SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 25.36 Kranj (SLO) 05/06/2021
27 ASTEDT Sofia SWE 13/11/2003 25.41 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
28 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 30/08/2005 25.44 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
29 HOPE Lucy GBR 30/01/1997 25.47 Glasgow (GBR) 04/06/2021
30 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 25.48 Limassol (CYP) 19/07/2022
31 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14/02/2000 25.56 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 28/05/2022
32 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 25.66 Lublin (POL) 09/04/2022
33 DRASIDOU Maria-Thaleia GRE 26/01/1995 25.71 Oaka (GRE) 19/07/2022
34 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 25.90 Klaipeda (LTU) 21/04/2022
35 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna E ISL 07/03/2001 26.01 Reykjavik (ISL) 06/06/2021
36 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna HUN 23/03/2006 26.05 Kaposvar (HUN) 02/06/2022
37 JEHL Marina FRA 05/12/2001 26.21 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021

MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08/07/1998 26.21 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
39 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25/03/2001 26.61 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 28/05/2022
40 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06/04/1995 26.95 Tampere (FIN) 01/07/2022
41 MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11/07/2003 27.08 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
42 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22/04/1993 27.46 Budapest (HUN) 16/06/2021
43 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21/07/2003 27.72 Vagur (FAR) 13/06/2021
44 KULJACA Jovana MNE 06/05/2004 27.84 BanjaLuka (BIH) 01/05/2022
45 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04/06/2000 28.01 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
46 BEIQI Hana KOS 28/09/2008
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Freestyle Women

Event 2

11/08/2022

1 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24/04/1996 52.75 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
2 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11/01/2000 53.41 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
3 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04/03/2001 53.53 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
4 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14/02/1995 53.67 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
5 HOPE Lucy GBR 30/01/1997 53.89 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
6 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13/02/1995 54.24 Chartres (FRA) 19/06/2021
7 SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 54.26 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
8 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 54.47 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
9 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03/12/1995 54.52 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 02/06/2021

10 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 54.57 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
11 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06/04/1993 54.67 Rome (ITA) 15/07/2022
12 PADAR Nikoletta HUN 30/03/2006 54.69 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022

TARANTINO Chiara ITA 14/08/2003 54.69 Ostia (ITA) 20/07/2022
14 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18/07/1989 54.78 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
15 HILL Danielle IRL 27/09/1999 54.87 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
16 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24/10/2001 54.97 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
17 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 55.00 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
18 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02/07/2000 55.14 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
19 MORINI Sofia ITA 08/03/2003 55.15 Rome (ITA) 05/08/2021
20 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 55.21 Beograd (SRB) 09/04/2022
21 KOST Nina SUI 17/04/1995 55.22 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
22 HINDLEY Isabella GBR 01/10/1996 55.23 Sheffield (GBR) 08/04/2022
23 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 30/08/2005 55.32 Netanya (ISR) 13/05/2022
24 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005 55.34 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
25 ASTEDT Sofia SWE 13/11/2003 55.38 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
26 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25/03/2001 55.41 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
27 JEHL Marina FRA 05/12/2001 55.58 Limoges (FRA) 08/04/2022
28 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19/09/1997 55.62 Wels (AUT) 01/08/2021
29 GOLD Aleksa EST 03/01/2000 55.87 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
30 CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03/06/2003 55.89 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
31 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14/02/2000 55.92 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
32 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 55.95 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
33 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 22/03/2002 55.98 Broenshoej (DEN) 16/04/2022
34 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 56.11 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
35 JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu ISL 31/10/2000 56.15 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
36 MOERTSTRAND Elvira SWE 15/03/2003 56.38 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
37 LUNDBLAD Alicia SWE 06/04/2001 56.45 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
38 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 56.57 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
39 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna E ISL 07/03/2001 57.01 Reykjavik (ISL) 10/04/2022
40 OLIVIER Monique LUX 13/05/1998 57.29 Bergen (NOR) 01/04/2022
41 SNITKO Karyna UKR 02/01/2004 57.30 Gyor (HUN) 18/12/2021
42 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21/07/2003 59.58 Vagur (FAR) 12/06/2021
43 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04/06/2000 1:00.43 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
44 BEIQI Hana KOS 28/09/2008

SHEIKHALIZADEHKHANGHAH M AZE 18/07/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Freestyle Women

Event 15

13/08/2022 -  9:00

1 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04/03/2001 1:56.05 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
2 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14/02/1995 1:56.47 Limoges (FRA) 07/04/2022
3 SEGEL Janja SLO 17/06/2001 1:56.68 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 1:56.80 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
5 FAIN Katja SLO 31/08/2001 1:57.49 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
6 COLBERT Freya GBR 08/03/2004 1:57.90 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
7 PADAR Nikoletta HUN 30/03/2006 1:57.91 Debrecen (HUN) 22/04/2022
8 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02/07/2000 1:57.98 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
9 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11/01/2000 1:58.30 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022

10 HOPE Lucy GBR 30/01/1997 1:58.45 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
11 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24/09/2000 1:58.69 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
12 HOLKENBORG Silke NED 31/08/2001 1:58.70 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
13 KESELY Ajna HUN 10/09/2001 1:58.78 Debrecen (HUN) 22/04/2022
14 DE JONG Imani NED 28/05/2002 1:58.88 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
15 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16/02/2000 1:59.01 Berlin (GER) 25/06/2022
16 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27/01/2004 1:59.07 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
17 MIZZAU Alice ITA 18/03/1993 1:59.14 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
18 CESARANO Antonietta ITA 14/07/2003 1:59.39 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
19 CAPONI Linda ITA 22/12/1998 1:59.49 Rome (ITA) 06/08/2021
20 CESARANO Noemi ITA 14/07/2003 1:59.54 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
21 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 30/08/2005 1:59.67 Netanya (ISR) 12/05/2022
22 CARNEZ Oceane FRA 03/04/2002 1:59.70 Limoges (FRA) 07/04/2022
23 TESSARIOL Lucile FRA 06/01/2004 2:00.13 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022
24 VAN KOOTEN Janna NED 14/08/2004 2:00.17 Amersfoort (NED) 17/06/2022
25 JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu ISL 31/10/2000 2:00.20 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
26 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09/09/2003 2:00.52 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
27 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28/02/1994 2:00.64 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
28 ASTEDT Sofia SWE 13/11/2003 2:00.92 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
29 CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03/06/2003 2:00.98 Sabadell (ESP) 20/03/2022
30 CATTERSON Victoria IRL 25/03/2001 2:01.13 Dublin (IRL) 23/04/2022
31 OLIVIER Monique LUX 13/05/1998 2:01.28 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
32 ROSSI-BENE Giulia FRA 05/11/2006 2:01.38 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
33 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 2:01.45 Oswiecim (POL) 20/07/2022
34 KLIMEK Marta POL 24/01/2003 2:01.68 Lodz (POL) 01/05/2022
35 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 2:01.71 Landskrona (SWE) 06/06/2021
36 GOLD Aleksa EST 03/01/2000 2:02.16 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
37 SNITKO Karyna UKR 02/01/2004 2:02.34 Gyor (HUN) 16/12/2021
38 ANGELOVA Zhanet BUL 13/11/2004 2:02.43 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
39 LUNDBLAD Alicia SWE 06/04/2001 2:02.48 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
40 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07/06/1999 2:02.78 Wels (AUT) 29/07/2021
41 MOERTSTRAND Elvira SWE 15/03/2003 2:02.92 Kungsbacka (SWE) 13/03/2022
42 JENSEN Caroline Wiuff DEN 01/01/2004 2:03.67 Broenshoej (DEN) 17/04/2022
43 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04/06/2000 2:10.20 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
44 DANDE Sara ALB 25/11/2005 2:17.77 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

400m Freestyle Women

Event 33

17/08/2022 -  9:00

1 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 4:03.21 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
2 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18/12/1998 4:04.66 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
3 KESELY Ajna HUN 10/09/2001 4:05.34 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
4 FABIAN Bettina HUN 13/12/2004 4:07.81 Debrecen (HUN) 20/04/2022
5 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04/03/2001 4:08.46 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
6 COLBERT Freya GBR 08/03/2004 4:09.04 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
7 FAIN Katja SLO 31/08/2001 4:09.07 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
8 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16/02/2000 4:09.30 Berlin (GER) 10/04/2022
9 CESARANO Antonietta ITA 14/07/2003 4:09.52 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022

10 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25/05/1991 4:09.84 Riccione (ITA) 13/04/2022
11 CESARANO Noemi ITA 14/07/2003 4:10.47 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
12 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02/07/2000 4:10.82 Antwerpen (BEL) 23/04/2022
13 DE JONG Imani NED 28/05/2002 4:11.77 Heidelberg (GER) 02/04/2022
14 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10/11/1990 4:12.07 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
15 HOLKENBORG Silke NED 31/08/2001 4:12.37 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
16 OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula ESP 30/03/2004 4:12.70 LasPalmasDeG.C (ESP) 05/08/2021
17 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09/09/2003 4:13.51 Lodz (POL) 02/05/2022
18 VAN KOOTEN Janna NED 14/08/2004 4:13.75 Amersfoort (NED) 16/06/2022
19 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27/01/2004 4:13.95 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
20 SEIFERT Lara GER 27/02/2004 4:14.05 Magdeburg (GER) 26/03/2022
21 OLIVIER Monique LUX 13/05/1998 4:14.23 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
22 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 4:14.63 Oswiecim (POL) 21/07/2022
23 CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03/06/2003 4:14.68 Torremolinos (ESP) 13/04/2022
24 RIEDER Celine GER 18/01/2001 4:15.04 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022
25 ANGELOVA Zhanet BUL 13/11/2004 4:15.57 Rome (ITA) 11/07/2021
26 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28/02/1994 4:15.60 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021

PISANE Alisee BEL 20/01/2003 4:15.60 Antwerpen (BEL) 29/07/2022
28 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 26/11/2003 4:15.69 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 29/05/2022
29 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07/06/1999 4:16.51 Marseille (FRA) 04/03/2022
30 HAELL Thilda SWE 08/06/2005 4:17.34 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
31 HANQUET Lucie BEL 11/10/2003 4:17.69 Antwerpen (BEL) 29/07/2022
32 SNITKO Karyna UKR 02/01/2004 4:18.20 Gyor (HUN) 17/12/2021
33 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 4:18.25 Oswiecim (POL) 21/07/2022
34 JENSEN Caroline Wiuff DEN 01/01/2004 4:21.21 Broenshoej (DEN) 18/04/2022
35 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 4:24.40 Dublin (IRL) 19/04/2022
36 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18/03/2001 4:28.30 Budapest (HUN) 07/05/2022
37 DANDE Sara ALB 25/11/2005 4:41.28 Rome (ITA) 11/07/2021
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

800m Freestyle Women

Event 8

11/08/2022

1 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18/12/1998 8:17.32 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
2 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09/05/2002 8:21.79 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
3 TUNCEL Merve TUR 01/01/2005 8:21.91 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
4 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01/01/2004 8:29.02 Istanbul (TUR) 17/07/2022
5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25/05/1991 8:29.03 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
6 BECK Leonie Antonia GER 27/05/1997 8:29.96 Berlin (GER) 09/04/2022
7 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15/05/1999 8:32.30 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 01/06/2021
8 OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula ESP 30/03/2004 8:34.90 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
9 RIEDER Celine GER 18/01/2001 8:35.66 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022

10 MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela ESP 18/03/2004 8:36.23 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
11 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08/06/1996 8:36.93 Oeiras (POR) 30/07/2022
12 FABIAN Bettina HUN 13/12/2004 8:40.14 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
13 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14/05/1999 8:40.79 Lodz (POL) 03/05/2022
14 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 8:43.43 Lublin (POL) 31/05/2022
15 DE JONG Imani NED 28/05/2002 8:45.00 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2022
16 PISANE Alisee BEL 20/01/2003 8:45.75 Antwerpen (BEL) 30/07/2022
17 TANRIVERDI Duru TUR 05/01/2004 8:47.07 Edirne (TUR) 14/04/2022
18 HAELL Thilda SWE 08/06/2005 8:50.01 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
19 HANQUET Lucie BEL 11/10/2003 8:50.57 Boras (SWE) 26/02/2022
20 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07/06/1999 8:53.29 Marseille (FRA) 05/03/2022
21 ANGELOVA Zhanet BUL 13/11/2004 8:53.77 Varna (BUL) 04/06/2021
22 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 8:56.44 Dublin (IRL) 22/04/2022
23 FREIMANN Noemi SUI 09/06/2005 9:01.38 Uster (SUI) 23/03/2022
24 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18/03/2001 9:06.88 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
25 DANDE Sara ALB 25/11/2005 9:44.79 Rome (ITA) 06/07/2021
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

1500m Freestyle Women

Event 19

14/08/2022

1 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18/12/1998 15:47.34 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
2 KESELY Ajna HUN 10/09/2001 15:59.80 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
3 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 26/11/2003 16:02.26 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
4 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25/05/1991 16:02.43 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
5 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15/05/1999 16:15.50 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
6 RIEDER Celine GER 18/01/2001 16:17.28 Magdeburg (GER) 10/12/2021
7 OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula ESP 30/03/2004 16:19.46 LasPalmasDeG.C (ESP) 03/08/2021
8 MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela ESP 18/03/2004 16:20.66 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
9 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08/06/1996 16:25.23 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022

10 FABIAN Bettina HUN 13/12/2004 16:29.68 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
11 WENSKE Fabienne GER 10/08/2004 16:34.04 Berlin (GER) 23/06/2022
12 PISANE Alisee BEL 20/01/2003 16:34.90 Samorin (SVK) 29/05/2022
13 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14/05/1999 16:36.02 Lodz (POL) 30/04/2022
14 TANRIVERDI Duru TUR 05/01/2004 16:36.11 Edirne (TUR) 17/04/2022
15 HANQUET Lucie BEL 11/10/2003 16:42.59 Antwerpen (BEL) 24/04/2022
16 DE JONG Imani NED 28/05/2002 16:44.33 Oberkirch (SUI) 17/07/2022
17 SEIFERT Lara GER 27/02/2004 16:45.09 Magdeburg (GER) 27/03/2022
18 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL 17/02/2004 16:47.26 Lodz (POL) 30/04/2022
19 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10/04/2001 16:54.64 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
20 HODGINS Grace IRL 05/03/2005 16:59.72 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
21 HAELL Thilda SWE 08/06/2005 17:09.69 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
22 FREIMANN Noemi SUI 09/06/2005 17:14.07 Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Backstroke Women

Event 17

13/08/2022

1 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22/05/1994 27.22 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
2 PIGREE Analia FRA 31/07/2001 27.29 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
3 HARRIS Medi GBR 15/09/2002 27.56 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
4 MOLUH Mary-Ambre FRA 09/09/2005 27.63 Chalon-Sur-Saone (FRA) 28/05/2022
5 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16/07/1995 27.65 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
6 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11/10/1996 27.69 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
7 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01/03/1999 27.81 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
8 COX Lauren GBR 27/11/2001 27.83 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
9 TOMA Federica ITA 20/01/2002 27.84 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022

10 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 27.86 Geneva (SUI) 08/05/2022
11 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07/08/2003 27.87 Netanya (ISR) 12/05/2022
12 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 27.92 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
13 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06/02/1992 27.96 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 04/03/2022
14 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03/01/2000 28.01 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
15 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13/09/2000 28.05 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
16 HILL Danielle IRL 27/09/1999 28.11 Bangor (IRL) 24/02/2022

PEDA Paulina POL 18/03/1998 28.11 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
18 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13/03/1999 28.21 Monte-Carlo (MON) 21/05/2022
19 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13/02/1995 28.22 Limoges (FRA) 07/04/2022
20 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21/01/2002 28.24 Oeiras (POR) 23/12/2021
21 KOST Nina SUI 17/04/1995 28.25 Berlin (GER) 06/06/2021
22 KUBOVA (BAUMRTOVA) Simon CZE 24/08/1991 28.30 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
23 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25/10/2004 28.42 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
24 ROAS Johanna GER 02/09/1993 28.45 Berlin (GER) 08/04/2022
25 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005 28.50 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
26 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10/02/2000 28.51 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
27 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 28.54 Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
28 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03/02/2003 28.82 Coimbra (POR) 31/03/2022
29 SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika UKR 14/06/2005 29.00 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
30 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01/09/1994 29.06 Dnipro (UKR) 05/12/2021
31 BERNAT Laura POL 28/05/2005 29.08 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
32 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 29.24 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
33 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04/01/2002 29.28 Debrecen (HUN) 20/04/2022
34 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15/08/2002 29.62 Zilina (SVK) 19/03/2022
35 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16/06/1997 29.64 Burgas (BUL) 25/02/2022
36 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02/03/1995 29.75 Tampere (FIN) 02/07/2022
37 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 30.93 Helsinki (FIN) 28/05/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Backstroke Women

Event 22

15/08/2022

1 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22/05/1994 58.73 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
2 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12/08/1995 59.01 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
3 HARRIS Medi GBR 15/09/2002 59.24 Bangor (IRL) 25/02/2022
4 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11/10/1996 59.62 Heidelberg (GER) 03/04/2022
5 TEREBO Emma FRA 10/07/1998 59.64 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
6 MOLUH Mary-Ambre FRA 09/09/2005 59.67 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
7 PEDA Paulina POL 18/03/1998 59.75 Lodz (POL) 03/05/2022
8 HANSSON Louise SWE 24/11/1996 59.83 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
9 PIGREE Analia FRA 31/07/2001 59.88 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021

10 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13/09/2000 1:00.00 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
11 TOMA Federica ITA 20/01/2002 1:00.10 Ostia (ITA) 20/07/2022
12 HILL Danielle IRL 27/09/1999 1:00.18 Dublin (IRL) 24/06/2021
13 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13/03/1999 1:00.24 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
14 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16/07/1995 1:00.29 Riccione (ITA) 11/04/2022
15 KOST Nina SUI 17/04/1995 1:00.35 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
16 KUBOVA (BAUMRTOVA) Simon CZE 24/08/1991 1:00.43 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
17 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10/02/2000 1:00.72 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022
18 MOLNAR Dora HUN 29/06/2006 1:00.83 Debrecen (HUN) 21/04/2022
19 COX Lauren GBR 27/11/2001 1:00.84 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
20 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005 1:00.90 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
21 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03/02/2003 1:01.10 Coimbra (POR) 01/04/2022
22 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11/01/1998 1:01.11 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
23 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21/01/2002 1:01.31 Oeiras (POR) 23/12/2021
24 HOSPER Lotte NED 13/09/2002 1:01.35 Amersfoort (NED) 16/06/2022
25 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25/10/2004 1:01.37 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
26 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06/02/1992 1:01.51 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
27 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04/01/2002 1:01.60 Debrecen (HUN) 21/04/2022
28 ROAS Johanna GER 02/09/1993 1:01.63 Berlin (GER) 09/04/2022
29 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 1:01.80 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
30 GOLD Aleksa EST 03/01/2000 1:01.85 BanjaLuka (BIH) 26/06/2021
31 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01/09/1994 1:01.97 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
32 WILSON Alicia GBR 05/03/2000 1:02.07 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
33 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19/02/2002 1:02.22 Broenshoej (DEN) 15/04/2022
34 BERNAT Laura POL 28/05/2005 1:02.23 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
35 SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika UKR 14/06/2005 1:02.64 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
36 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16/06/1997 1:02.86 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Backstroke Women

Event 4

11/08/2022

1 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12/08/1995 2:06.08 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
2 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10/09/2002 2:08.19 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
3 MOLNAR Dora HUN 29/06/2006 2:09.34 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
4 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04/01/2002 2:09.62 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
5 TOMA Federica ITA 20/01/2002 2:09.76 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022

ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11/01/1998 2:09.76 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
7 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25/06/2004 2:09.90 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
8 BERNAT Laura POL 28/05/2005 2:10.13 Oswiecim (POL) 20/03/2022
9 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03/02/2003 2:10.41 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022

10 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28/05/2002 2:10.42 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
11 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:10.44 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
12 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07/08/2003 2:10.84 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
13 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13/03/1999 2:11.10 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 28/05/2022
14 TEREBO Emma FRA 10/07/1998 2:11.17 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
15 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25/10/2004 2:11.31 Sabadell (ESP) 23/07/2022
16 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR 13/09/2000 2:11.68 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
17 GOLD Aleksa EST 03/01/2000 2:11.70 BanjaLuka (BIH) 27/06/2021
18 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01/09/1994 2:11.73 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
19 KOST Nina SUI 17/04/1995 2:11.84 Berlin (GER) 05/06/2021
20 HOSPER Lotte NED 13/09/2002 2:12.21 Amersfoort (NED) 19/06/2022
21 OEZTUERK Sonnele GER 17/03/1998 2:12.44 Berlin (GER) 05/06/2021
22 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16/06/1997 2:12.69 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
23 BORER Fanny SUI 07/04/1996 2:12.99 Dunkerque (FRA) 22/07/2021
24 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19/02/2002 2:13.33 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
25 SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika UKR 14/06/2005 2:15.79 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
26 NYSTRAND Lisa SWE 15/05/2006 2:17.13 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Breaststroke Women

Event 30

16/08/2022

1 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18/01/2005 29.30 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
2 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19/03/1997 29.70 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022
3 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15/08/1997 29.86 Napoli (ITA) 28/05/2022
4 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27/12/2006 30.08 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
5 CLARK Imogen GBR 01/06/1999 30.10 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02/08/1998 30.31 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
7 CARRARO Martina ITA 21/06/1993 30.56 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021

GASPARD Florine BEL 28/12/2001 30.56 Montpellier (FRA) 09/12/2021
9 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06/04/1995 30.66 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022

10 VERMEIREN Fleur BEL 21/06/2002 30.70 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
11 ANGIOLINI Lisa ITA 29/06/1995 30.73 Cremona (ITA) 11/06/2022
12 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23/01/2002 30.82 Alytus (LTU) 18/02/2022
13 DRASIDOU Maria-Thaleia GRE 26/01/1995 30.88 Oaka (GRE) 25/02/2022
14 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21/04/1994 31.09 Oeiras (POR) 28/07/2022
15 THORMALM Klara SWE 29/03/1998 31.12 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
16 HANLON Kara GBR 04/06/1997 31.13 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
17 PALMANS Anne Louise NED 27/07/2000 31.15 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2022
18 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27/10/1998 31.17 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021

VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22/11/1988 31.17 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
20 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19/01/1997 31.22 Lublin (POL) 04/06/2022
21 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02/03/1995 31.28 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021

MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 31.28 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 29/05/2022
23 SCHULZE Nele GER 20/02/2004 31.29 Berlin (GER) 25/06/2022
24 VOVK Tara SLO 15/02/2000 31.39 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
25 ISAYEVA Kamila UKR 19/10/2005 31.49 Rome (ITA) 06/07/2021
26 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 31.58 Tampere (FIN) 03/07/2022
27 MATAJA Meri CRO 07/03/2004 31.64 Zagreb (CRO) 06/03/2022
28 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 31.66 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
29 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23/02/1998 31.67 Monte-Carlo (MON) 30/05/2021
30 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15/08/1996 31.70 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021

VIBERG Cecilia SWE 25/08/2003 31.70 Stockholm (SWE) 11/06/2022
32 COYNE Niamh IRL 22/06/2001 31.99 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
33 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09/01/2002 32.12 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
34 RUUSKA Martta FIN 05/06/2003 32.40 Kuopio (FIN) 20/06/2021
35 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 32.48 Beograd (SRB) 11/06/2022
36 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09/07/2000 33.05 Athens (GRE) 14/05/2022
37 COSKUN Defne TUR 20/06/2005 33.80 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
38 MICALLEF Amy MLT 03/02/1998 34.74 Luxembourg (LUX) 20/03/2022
39 MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11/07/2003
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Breaststroke Women

Event 11

12/08/2022

1 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02/08/1998 1:05.66 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
2 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15/08/1997 1:05.67 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
3 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18/01/2005 1:05.70 Riccione (ITA) 09/04/2022
4 CARRARO Martina ITA 21/06/1993 1:05.85 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
5 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19/03/1997 1:06.02 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
6 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23/01/2002 1:06.35 Alytus (LTU) 17/02/2022
7 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 1:06.39 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
8 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27/12/2006 1:06.47 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
9 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27/10/1998 1:06.76 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021

10 ANGIOLINI Lisa ITA 29/06/1995 1:06.82 Riccione (ITA) 09/04/2022
11 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22/11/1988 1:06.93 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
12 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31/12/2000 1:07.18 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
13 HANLON Kara GBR 04/06/1997 1:07.52 Sheffield (GBR) 10/04/2022
14 CLARK Imogen GBR 01/06/1999 1:07.63 Sheffield (GBR) 10/04/2022
15 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15/08/1996 1:07.68 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
16 GASPARD Florine BEL 28/12/2001 1:07.72 Montpellier (FRA) 10/12/2021
17 COYNE Niamh IRL 22/06/2001 1:07.83 Dublin (IRL) 20/04/2022
18 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19/01/1997 1:07.88 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
19 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09/01/2002 1:08.21 Broenshoej (DEN) 15/04/2022
20 THORMALM Klara SWE 29/03/1998 1:08.34 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
21 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23/02/1998 1:08.36 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
22 FISCHER Bente GER 19/10/1997 1:08.42 Berlin (GER) 04/06/2021
23 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06/04/1995 1:08.59 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
24 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 1:08.60 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
25 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21/04/1994 1:08.69 Oeiras (POR) 30/07/2021
26 BLANCHETIERE Adele FRA 16/04/1999 1:08.76 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
27 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 1:08.81 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
28 VOVK Tara SLO 15/02/2000 1:08.94 Westmont (USA) 03/03/2022
29 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24/06/2003 1:09.04 Zagreb (CRO) 05/03/2022
30 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19/09/1997 1:09.15 Wels (AUT) 01/08/2021
31 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30/09/1997 1:09.39 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
32 DRASIDOU Maria-Thaleia GRE 26/01/1995 1:09.54 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 05/03/2022
33 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02/03/1995 1:09.62 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
34 ISAYEVA Kamila UKR 19/10/2005 1:09.66 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
35 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 1:09.83 Helsinki (FIN) 05/04/2022
36 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09/07/2000 1:10.41 Oaka (GRE) 20/07/2022
37 MC CARTNEY Ellie IRL 13/04/2005 1:10.49 Edinburgh (GBR) 11/03/2022
38 MATAJA Meri CRO 07/03/2004 1:10.62 Beograd (SRB) 13/03/2022
39 RUUSKA Martta FIN 05/06/2003 1:10.66 Kuopio (FIN) 19/06/2021
40 COSKUN Defne TUR 20/06/2005 1:11.03 Edirne (TUR) 16/04/2022
41 TUDO CUBELLS Nadia AND 08/04/1997 1:12.35 Berlin (GER) 24/06/2022
42 MICALLEF Amy MLT 03/02/1998 1:16.03 Luxembourg (LUX) 19/03/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Breaststroke Women

Event 17

14/08/2022

1 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27/10/1998 2:22.05 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
2 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23/01/2002 2:22.88 Alytus (LTU) 19/02/2022
3 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17/08/1995 2:23.06 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
4 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22/11/1988 2:23.31 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
5 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02/08/1998 2:23.82 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21/06/1993 2:24.24 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30/09/1997 2:25.03 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
8 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21/08/2000 2:25.08 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
9 ANGIOLINI Lisa ITA 29/06/1995 2:25.64 Riccione (ITA) 10/04/2022

10 FISCHER Bente GER 19/10/1997 2:25.77 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
11 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 2:26.13 Broenshoej (DEN) 18/04/2022

SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31/12/2000 2:26.13 Amsterdam (NED) 24/02/2022
13 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09/01/2002 2:26.19 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
14 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15/08/1997 2:26.52 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
15 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27/12/2006 2:26.85 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
16 COSKUN Defne TUR 20/06/2005 2:27.33 Edirne (TUR) 06/03/2022
17 COYNE Niamh IRL 22/06/2001 2:27.40 Dublin (IRL) 23/04/2022
18 BLANCHETIERE Adele FRA 16/04/1999 2:27.54 Massy (FRA) 12/03/2022

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29/07/2002 2:27.54 Vienna (AUT) 30/04/2022
20 HANLON Kara GBR 04/06/1997 2:27.61 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
21 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24/06/2003 2:27.72 Ostrava (CZE) 30/04/2022
22 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23/02/1998 2:27.77 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
23 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09/07/2000 2:28.15 Oaka (GRE) 22/07/2022
24 MANSSON Julia SWE 04/09/2002 2:28.16 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
25 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 2:28.76 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
26 RUUSKA Martta FIN 05/06/2003 2:28.96 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
27 ISAYEVA Kamila UKR 19/10/2005 2:29.40 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
28 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15/08/1996 2:30.27 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
29 THORMALM Klara SWE 29/03/1998 2:30.87 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
30 MC CARTNEY Ellie IRL 13/04/2005 2:31.06 Edinburgh (GBR) 13/03/2022
31 TUDO CUBELLS Nadia AND 08/04/1997 2:33.92 Berlin (GER) 26/06/2022
32 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19/09/1997 2:35.80 Barcelona (ESP) 26/05/2022
33 MICALLEF Amy MLT 03/02/1998 2:42.50 Gzira (MLT) 12/12/2021
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Butterfly Women

Event 9

12/08/2022 -  9:00

1 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17/08/1993 24.95 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
2 WATTEL Marie FRA 02/06/1997 25.56 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
3 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09/09/1995 25.65 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
4 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11/10/1996 25.75 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14/02/2000 25.80 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
6 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 25.96 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
7 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06/04/1993 26.02 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
8 HANSSON Louise SWE 24/11/1996 26.03 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
9 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13/02/1995 26.15 Montpellier (FRA) 10/12/2021

10 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03/01/2000 26.16 Broenshoej (DEN) 19/04/2022
11 PEDA Paulina POL 18/03/1998 26.18 Lodz (POL) 01/05/2022
12 BUSCH Kim NED 16/06/1998 26.21 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
13 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08/09/1993 26.23 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
14 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15/07/1990 26.25 Lublin (POL) 02/06/2022
15 PUDAR Lana BIH 19/01/2006 26.29 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
16 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19/02/2000 26.45 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
17 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 26.46 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
18 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005 26.55 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
19 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18/07/1989 26.58 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
20 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 22/03/2002 26.76 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
21 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 26.78 Oaka (GRE) 22/07/2022
22 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15/08/2002 26.82 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
23 HILL Danielle IRL 27/09/1999 26.84 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
24 ULLMANN Julia SUI 19/06/2005 26.89 Uster (SUI) 23/03/2022
25 STEPHENS Laura Kathleen GBR 02/06/1999 26.92 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
26 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02/03/1995 27.17 Kuopio (FIN) 17/06/2021
27 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17/05/2004 27.38 Beograd (SRB) 20/06/2021
28 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 27.53 Tampere (FIN) 30/06/2022
29 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 27.63 Riga (LAT) 10/06/2022
30 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08/07/1998 27.70 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
31 HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 27.71 Limassol (CYP) 19/07/2022
32 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Johanna E ISL 07/03/2001 27.72 Reykjavik (ISL) 09/04/2022
33 BOGDANECI Victorita-Alex ROU 02/03/1995 27.88 Bucuresti (ROU) 14/06/2021
34 TICHY Anastasia AUT 01/06/2004 28.77 Graz (AUT) 24/04/2022
35 MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11/07/2003 28.80 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
36 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21/07/2003 29.98 Vagur (FAR) 25/04/2022
37 BEIQI Hana KOS 28/09/2008

KAJTAZ Amina CRO 31/12/1996
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Butterfly Women

Event 15

14/08/2022

1 WATTEL Marie FRA 02/06/1997 56.14 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24/11/1996 56.22 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
3 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09/09/1995 57.25 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
4 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08/09/1993 57.41 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
5 PUDAR Lana BIH 19/01/2006 57.55 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
6 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06/01/1990 57.70 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
7 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005 57.85 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
8 KOEHLER Angelina GER 12/11/2000 57.91 Berlin (GER) 23/06/2022
9 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18/07/1989 58.22 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021

10 STEPHENS Laura Kathleen GBR 02/06/1999 58.43 Sheffield (GBR) 10/04/2022
11 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11/10/1996 58.61 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
12 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23/01/1997 58.85 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
13 GIELE Tessa NED 01/11/2002 58.87 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
14 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 59.04 CittadiCastello (ITA) 17/06/2022
15 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19/08/2001 59.10 Glasgow (GBR) 27/05/2022
16 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14/02/2000 59.19 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
17 CRISPINO Antonella ITA 17/02/2003 59.21 Caserta (ITA) 20/03/2022
18 MAIK Julia POL 23/09/2003 59.32 Lublin (POL) 31/05/2022
19 ULLMANN Julia SUI 19/06/2005 59.39 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
20 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12/06/2000 59.40 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
21 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15/08/2002 1:00.12 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
22 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14/08/1993 1:00.13 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
23 HIBBOTT Holly GBR 13/12/1999 1:00.14 Canet-En-Roussillon (FRA) 28/05/2022
24 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10/02/2000 1:00.60 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
25 HURTADO SIRERA Carla ESP 02/03/2004 1:00.69 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
26 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 1:00.85 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
27 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 1:01.51 Riga (LAT) 25/02/2022
28 BOGDANECI Victorita-Alex ROU 02/03/1995 1:01.55 Bucuresti (ROU) 13/06/2021
29 TICHY Anastasia AUT 01/06/2004 1:01.87 Vienna (AUT) 29/04/2022
30 JEHL Marina FRA 05/12/2001 1:01.90 Limoges (FRA) 05/04/2022
31 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 1:02.12 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
32 SCHAAD Tamara SUI 10/07/2002 1:02.94 Uster (SUI) 26/03/2022
33 GRABHER Annina Fatma SUI 06/05/2004 1:03.15 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
34 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10/11/1990 1:05.48 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
35 KAJTAZ Amina CRO 31/12/1996

MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11/07/2003
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Butterfly Women

Event 28

16/08/2022

1 STEPHENS Laura Kathleen GBR 02/06/1999 2:07.04 Glasgow (GBR) 04/06/2021
2 PUDAR Lana BIH 19/01/2006 2:07.58 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12/06/2000 2:07.82 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03/05/1989 2:08.14 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
5 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03/04/1989 2:08.88 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
6 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05/10/1999 2:08.91 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23/01/1997 2:08.97 Monte-Carlo (MON) 22/05/2022
8 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14/08/1993 2:09.32 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
9 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19/08/2001 2:09.76 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021

10 HIBBOTT Holly GBR 13/12/1999 2:10.27 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2022
11 CRISPINO Antonella ITA 17/02/2003 2:10.30 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
12 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 2:10.88 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
13 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 2:11.31 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
14 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20/05/1996 2:12.32 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
15 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09/09/2003 2:13.18 Bydgoszcz (POL) 18/07/2021
16 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03/06/2003 2:13.32 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
17 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10/11/1990 2:13.39 Barcelona (ESP) 05/06/2021
18 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15/10/2001 2:14.08 Barcelona (ESP) 05/06/2021
19 BORER Fanny SUI 07/04/1996 2:14.29 Uster (SUI) 24/03/2022
20 SCHAAD Tamara SUI 10/07/2002 2:14.92 Uster (SUI) 24/03/2022
21 TICHY Anastasia AUT 01/06/2004 2:15.27 Graz (AUT) 23/04/2022
22 GRABHER Annina Fatma SUI 06/05/2004 2:15.80 Uster (SUI) 24/03/2022
23 KAJTAZ Amina CRO 31/12/1996
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Individual Medley Women

Event 24

15/08/2022

1 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03/05/1989 2:09.70 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
2 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07/08/2003 2:09.99 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
3 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18/07/1989 2:10.04 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
4 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01/02/1999 2:10.26 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
5 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11/01/2000 2:10.60 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
6 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05/10/1999 2:10.72 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23/01/1997 2:11.87 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
8 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30/09/1997 2:12.21 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
9 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 2:12.85 SanAntonio (USA) 02/04/2022

10 VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21/09/2003 2:13.05 Berlin (GER) 05/06/2021
11 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25/06/2004 2:13.13 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
12 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26/01/2002 2:13.68 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
13 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24/02/2002 2:13.88 Torremolinos (ESP) 12/04/2022
14 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14/02/1995 2:14.28 Montpellier (FRA) 09/12/2021
15 COLBERT Freya GBR 08/03/2004 2:14.53 Edinburgh (GBR) 13/03/2022
16 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10/11/1990 2:14.77 Sabadell (ESP) 24/07/2022
17 NYSTRAND Lisa SWE 15/05/2006 2:14.84 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
18 KREUNDL Lena AUT 19/09/1997 2:15.14 Vienna (AUT) 01/05/2022
19 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01/05/2001 2:15.96 Kungsbacka (SWE) 13/03/2022
20 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24/02/2000 2:16.02 Riccione (ITA) 11/04/2022
21 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29/07/2002 2:16.33 Samorin (SVK) 27/05/2022
22 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18/12/2003 2:16.64 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
23 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 2:16.94 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
24 FRANQUINET Ambre BEL 10/05/2004 2:17.17 Castellon (ESP) 04/12/2021
25 DELCOMMUNE Zinke BEL 14/03/2005 2:17.29 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
26 DOBRIN Alexandra ROU 19/02/1993 2:17.57 Bucuresti (ROU) 12/06/2021
27 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15/08/1996 2:17.78 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
28 GUSC Wiktoria POL 14/02/2004 2:18.69 Oswiecim (POL) 19/03/2022
29 MC CARTNEY Ellie IRL 13/04/2005 2:22.44 Bangor (IRL) 24/07/2021
30 MICALLEF Amy MLT 03/02/1998 2:29.38 Gzira (MLT) 21/04/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

400m Individual Medley Women

Event 19

13/08/2022

1 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03/05/1989 4:34.76 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
2 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10/11/1990 4:35.13 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
3 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 26/11/2003 4:35.99 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05/10/1999 4:37.37 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
5 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01/02/1999 4:37.90 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03/04/1989 4:40.50 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
7 COLBERT Freya GBR 08/03/2004 4:41.27 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
8 VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21/09/2003 4:41.32 Berlin (GER) 03/06/2021
9 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25/06/2004 4:42.59 Rome (ITA) 06/07/2021

10 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24/02/2002 4:43.09 Torremolinos (ESP) 10/04/2022
11 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24/02/2000 4:44.04 Riccione (ITA) 09/04/2022
12 GOERIGK Giulia GER 09/09/2002 4:45.15 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022
13 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25/05/2002 4:47.06 Barcelona (ESP) 26/05/2022
14 DOBRIN Alexandra ROU 19/02/1993 4:47.46 Limoges (FRA) 10/04/2022
15 NYSTRAND Lisa SWE 15/05/2006 4:47.47 Rome (ITA) 06/07/2021
16 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29/07/2002 4:48.72 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2022
17 FRANQUINET Ambre BEL 10/05/2004 4:49.09 Antwerpen (BEL) 27/02/2022
18 NYIRADI Reka HUN 31/08/2004 4:49.44 Kaposvar (HUN) 04/06/2021
19 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09/04/2003 5:00.42 Helsinki (FIN) 06/04/2022
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Freestyle Women

Event 20

13/08/2022

1 SPAIN ESP

2 FRANCE FRA

3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

4 GERMANY GER

5 HUNGARY HUN

6 ITALY ITA

7 NETHERLANDS NED

8 SLOVENIA SLO

9 SWITZERLAND SUI

10 SWEDEN SWE
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 200m Freestyle Women

Event 6

11/08/2022

1 AUSTRIA AUT

2 FRANCE FRA

3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

4 GERMANY GER

5 HUNGARY HUN

6 ITALY ITA

7 NETHERLANDS NED

8 POLAND POL

9 SLOVENIA SLO

10 SWITZERLAND SUI

11 SWEDEN SWE
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N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Medley Women

Event 35

17/08/2022

1 AUSTRIA AUT

2 DENMARK DEN

3 SPAIN ESP

4 FRANCE FRA

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

6 GERMANY GER

7 HUNGARY HUN

8 IRELAND IRL

9 ITALY ITA

10 NETHERLANDS NED

11 POLAND POL

12 SWITZERLAND SUI

13 SWEDEN SWE
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Freestyle Men

Event 27

16/08/2022 -  9:00

1 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21/09/1994 21.32 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
2 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24/09/1999 21.57 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
3 DE BOER Thom NED 24/12/1991 21.58 Amsterdam (NED) 03/07/2021
4 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04/07/1993 21.60 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021

SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11/03/1996 21.60 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
6 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09/02/1989 21.61 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
7 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09/08/1994 21.70 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
8 JURASZEK Pawel POL 08/10/1994 21.72 Lublin (POL) 28/04/2021
9 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05/07/2002 21.73 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021

10 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21/07/1999 21.82 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
11 PUTS Jesse NED 01/08/1994 21.84 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
12 DOTTO Luca ITA 18/04/1990 21.86 Riccione (ITA) 09/04/2022

MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02/10/1998 21.86 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
14 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11/01/2000 21.92 Stockholm (SWE) 29/05/2021
15 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19/10/1997 21.95 Netanya (ISR) 11/05/2022

MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19/05/1998 21.95 Zagreb (CRO) 27/06/2021
17 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11/06/1989 22.00 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
18 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17/06/1996 22.05 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
19 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02/09/1999 22.06 Lublin (POL) 28/04/2021
20 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 22.10 Bergen (NOR) 06/07/2021
21 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13/04/2001 22.12 Amersfoort (NED) 18/06/2022
22 BARNA Andrej SRB 02/03/1998 22.14 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
23 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10/04/1992 22.16 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
24 LENTZ Frederik Riedel DEN 25/10/2001 22.27 Soeborg (DEN) 27/09/2021
25 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18/12/1992 22.29 Antwerpen (BEL) 31/07/2021
26 DUSA Matej SVK 10/07/2000 22.31 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
27 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22/01/1996 22.32 Stockholm (SWE) 29/05/2021

ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13/12/1997 22.32 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
29 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27/10/2004 22.35 Coimbra (POR) 01/04/2022
30 RIHOUX Charles FRA 07/03/1998 22.36 Chartres (FRA) 20/06/2021
31 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05/04/1990 22.39 Thessaloniki (GRE) 09/06/2021
32 LINNYK Illya UKR 14/03/2001 22.45 Dnipro (UKR) 03/12/2021

PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 22.45 Montpellier (FRA) 10/12/2021
34 COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15/10/2001 22.47 LasPalmasDeG.C (ESP) 04/08/2021
35 ACIN Nikola SRB 19/12/1999 22.51 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
36 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01/01/2001 22.53 Aarhus (DEN) 21/05/2022
37 FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 22.54 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
38 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25/09/2004 22.55 Glasgow (GBR) 04/06/2021
39 BEROL Julien FRA 09/09/2001 22.57 Montpellier (FRA) 10/12/2021

BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 22.57 Graz (AUT) 22/04/2022
KARTAVI Martin ISR 09/03/2004 22.57 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022

42 MCCUSKER Max IRL 11/09/1999 22.59 Dublin (IRL) 23/04/2022
RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17/12/2002 22.59 Glasgow (GBR) 04/06/2021

44 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21/11/2001 22.62 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
45 DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi ESP 18/01/2000 22.63 Sabadell (ESP) 21/07/2022
46 SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan Fr ESP 18/08/1994 22.65 Torremolinos (ESP) 12/04/2022
47 PAPADOPOULOS Christos GRE 01/02/1997 22.73 Oaka (GRE) 19/07/2022
48 NANKOV Deniel BUL 02/01/2003 22.74 Varna (BUL) 12/06/2022
49 BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12/05/1998 22.81 Podgorica (MNE) 04/07/2021
50 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 22.85 Lublin (POL) 28/04/2021
51 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16/03/1999 22.86 SanAntonio (USA) 01/04/2022
52 HENX Julien LUX 20/06/1995 22.89 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX) 01/05/2022
53 MEEUS Elias BEL 30/01/2003 22.91 Antwerpen (BEL) 25/02/2022
54 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 22.92 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
55 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 22.93 Tartu (EST) 15/04/2022
56 LIE Markus NOR 21/06/1995 22.98 Bergen (NOR) 13/06/2021
57 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02/05/1999 22.99 SanAntonio (USA) 01/04/2022
58 MESETOVIC Adi BIH 31/12/1997 23.00 BanjaLuka (BIH) 18/06/2022
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

59 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29/03/2002 23.03 Sofia (BUL) 27/06/2021
60 SEFL Jan CZE 10/05/1990 23.05 Praha (CZE) 30/06/2022
61 FALK Erik SWE 24/06/2003 23.06 Linkoeping (SWE) 30/06/2022
62 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05/02/2000 23.09 Barcelona (ESP) 25/05/2022
63 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28/12/1997 23.13 Torremolinos (ESP) 12/04/2022
64 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23/06/2003 23.19 Uster (SUI) 26/03/2022
65 IAKOVIDIS Markos CYP 28/09/2000 23.43 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
66 STATKEVICIUS Simon E ISL 24/12/2003 23.49 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
67 KOKKO Olli FIN 18/04/1994 23.81 Tampere (FIN) 07/05/2022

STAFRACE Raoul MLT 16/07/1996 23.81 Gzira (MLT) 17/07/2022
69 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14/04/1998 23.84 Limassol (CYP) 19/07/2022
70 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 23.94 Ostrava (CZE) 29/04/2022
71 SPITERI Rudi MLT 16/04/2002 23.95 Gzira (MLT) 16/07/2022
72 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15/07/1996 24.01 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
73 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 24.02 Beograd (SRB) 09/06/2022
74 GALEA Matthew MLT 24/05/1996 24.09 Gzira (MLT) 17/07/2022
75 ERADZE Luka GEO 27/06/2002 24.89 Oaka (GRE) 29/05/2021
76 UJKASHEJ Drini ALB 13/06/2005 27.11 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
77 RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002 27.69 Durres (KOS) 19/06/2021
78 MUJA Martin KOS 04/06/2004

RYAN Shane IRL 27/01/1994
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Freestyle Men

Event 10

12/08/2022

1 POPOVICI David ROU 15/09/2004 47.13 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
2 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02/10/1998 47.45 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24/09/1999 47.52 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19/11/1999 47.69 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27/01/2001 47.71 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
6 BARNA Andrej SRB 02/03/1998 47.94 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
7 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09/08/1994 47.96 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
8 DEAN Thomas GBR 02/05/2000 48.06 Sheffield (GBR) 07/04/2022
9 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25/09/2004 48.11 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021

10 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11/03/1996 48.19 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
11 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17/12/2002 48.23 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
12 MILAK Kristof HUN 20/02/2000 48.24 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
13 FRIGO Manuel ITA 18/02/1997 48.50 Riccione (ITA) 11/04/2022
14 SALVAN Hadrien FRA 10/07/1997 48.51 Limoges (FRA) 07/04/2022
15 PIJNENBURG Stan NED 04/11/1996 48.53 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
16 RIHOUX Charles FRA 07/03/1998 48.58 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
17 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09/05/1994 48.65 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
18 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02/09/1999 48.67 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
19 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27/10/2004 48.72 Coimbra (POR) 31/03/2022
20 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 48.77 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
21 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17/06/1996 48.82 Graz (AUT) 23/04/2022
22 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11/01/2000 48.84 Linkoeping (SWE) 02/07/2022
23 HANSON Robin SWE 02/04/2001 48.93 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
24 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29/06/1998 49.02 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021

SIERADZKI Kamil POL 11/01/2002 49.02 Lublin (POL) 03/06/2022
26 DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi ESP 18/01/2000 49.07 LasPalmasDeG.C (ESP) 06/08/2021
27 GUTH Guillaume FRA 13/01/2000 49.14 Montpellier (FRA) 12/12/2021
28 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 49.20 Lublin (POL) 01/05/2021
29 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19/10/1997 49.23 Netanya (ISR) 14/06/2021
30 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19/05/1998 49.25 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
31 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05/04/1990 49.27 Thessaloniki (GRE) 11/06/2021
32 NANKOV Deniel BUL 02/01/2003 49.33 Sofia (BUL) 16/04/2022
33 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04/06/2000 49.37 Netanya (ISR) 13/05/2022
34 ACIN Nikola SRB 19/12/1999 49.42 BanjaLuka (BIH) 30/05/2021

MCCUSKER Max IRL 11/09/1999 49.42 Dublin (IRL) 20/04/2022
36 DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis ESP 18/01/2003 49.49 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
37 MESZAROS Daniel HUN 09/01/2003 49.51 Debrecen (HUN) 20/04/2022

NESTERKIN Valentyn UKR 14/02/2001 49.51 Gyor (HUN) 18/12/2021
ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13/12/1997 49.51 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021

40 LIESS Nils SUI 24/08/1996 49.58 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
41 LIE Markus NOR 21/06/1995 49.62 Bergen (NOR) 05/07/2021
42 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22/01/1996 49.64 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
43 LINNYK Illya UKR 14/03/2001 49.66 Dnipro (UKR) 04/12/2021
44 DUSA Matej SVK 10/07/2000 49.67 Poprad (SVK) 25/06/2022
45 COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15/10/2001 49.69 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
46 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29/03/2002 49.78 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021

BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21/11/2001 49.78 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20/07/1996 49.78 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022

49 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16/03/1999 49.81 Klaipeda (LTU) 28/05/2021
50 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 49.83 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
51 MOLLA YANES Mario ESP 13/04/2002 49.88 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
52 LENTZ Frederik Riedel DEN 25/10/2001 49.91 Broenshoej (DEN) 18/04/2022

NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 49.91 Klaipeda (LTU) 21/04/2022
54 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09/02/1989 49.99 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
55 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 50.06 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
56 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02/05/1999 50.09 Indianapolis (USA) 13/05/2021

PAPADOPOULOS Christos GRE 01/02/1997 50.09 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 06/03/2022
58 NAMIR Daniel ISR 08/12/1997 50.16 Netanya (ISR) 28/07/2022
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

59 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12/02/2000 50.21 Bucuresti (ROU) 19/06/2021
60 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01/01/2001 50.34 Aarhus (DEN) 08/07/2021
61 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06/08/1995 50.41 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
62 DINU Patrick-Sebastian ROU 12/06/2005 50.45 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
63 FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 50.47 Luxembourg (LUX) 10/07/2021
64 PERSSON Elias SWE 03/04/2002 50.51 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
65 MEEUS Elias BEL 30/01/2003 50.53 Antwerpen (BEL) 27/02/2022
66 KARTAVI Martin ISR 09/03/2004 50.61 Netanya (ISR) 13/05/2022
67 POWELL Robert IRL 28/01/2000 50.81 Dublin (IRL) 20/04/2022
68 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 50.92 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
69 BJELAJAC Nikola BIH 12/05/1998 50.97 BanjaLuka (BIH) 30/05/2021
70 GERGELY Mihai ROU 26/01/2003 51.24 Bucuresti (ROU) 19/06/2021
71 MESETOVIC Adi BIH 31/12/1997 51.25 Beograd (SRB) 09/04/2022
72 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 51.49 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
73 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 51.52 Beograd (SRB) 10/06/2022
74 STATKEVICIUS Simon E ISL 24/12/2003 51.77 Reykjavik (ISL) 09/04/2022
75 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05/07/2001 51.86 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
76 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28/12/1997 52.07 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
77 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 52.55 Casarano-Bari (ITA) 20/07/2021
78 GALEA Matthew MLT 24/05/1996 53.03 Gzira (MLT) 21/04/2022

SPITERI Rudi MLT 16/04/2002 53.03 Gzira (MLT) 14/07/2022
80 GARGOVIC Ado MNE 15/07/1998 53.56 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
81 STAFRACE Raoul MLT 16/07/1996 53.86 Gzira (MLT) 21/04/2022
82 MAMIKONYAN Vladimir ARM 15/07/1996 54.68 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
83 MUJA Martin KOS 04/06/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Freestyle Men

Event 14

14/08/2022 -  9:00

1 POPOVICI David ROU 15/09/2004 1:43.21 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02/05/2000 1:44.22 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
3 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19/12/1996 1:45.11 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 21/05/1995 1:45.32 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
5 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27/12/2001 1:45.44 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
6 MILAK Kristof HUN 20/02/2000 1:45.74 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
7 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08/10/2002 1:45.77 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03/07/1999 1:46.10 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
9 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19/11/1999 1:46.19 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021

10 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21/09/2000 1:46.29 Riccione (ITA) 12/04/2022
11 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17/12/2002 1:46.35 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
12 HANSON Robin SWE 02/04/2001 1:46.50 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
13 MARTON Richard HUN 07/10/1999 1:46.52 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
14 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04/06/2000 1:46.64 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
15 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11/12/1998 1:46.67 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
16 SALVAN Hadrien FRA 10/07/1997 1:46.76 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
17 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09/05/1994 1:46.94 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
18 MEGLI Filippo ITA 10/05/1997 1:47.09 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
19 LIESS Nils SUI 24/08/1996 1:47.16 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
20 FUCHS Roman FRA 14/01/1998 1:47.20 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
21 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 1:47.42 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
22 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30/07/2000 1:47.44 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
23 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02/09/1995 1:47.45 Berlin (GER) 08/04/2022
24 KROON Luc NED 30/08/2001 1:47.48 Amersfoort (NED) 16/06/2022
25 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 1:47.72 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
26 YEBBA Wissam-Amazigh FRA 08/04/2000 1:47.75 Noerresundby (DEN) 24/06/2022
27 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 1:47.78 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
28 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25/09/2004 1:47.85 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
29 NAMIR Daniel ISR 08/12/1997 1:47.86 Netanya (ISR) 13/06/2021
30 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15/08/2000 1:48.00 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
31 TESIC Enzo FRA 07/01/2000 1:48.02 Limoges (FRA) 06/04/2022
32 HENVEAUX Lucas BEL 25/09/2000 1:48.30 Antwerpen (BEL) 22/04/2022
33 DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis ESP 18/01/2003 1:48.33 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
34 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12/04/2003 1:48.46 Klaipeda (LTU) 20/04/2022
35 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25/08/2000 1:48.60 Aarhus (DEN) 11/07/2021
36 MESZAROS Daniel HUN 27/09/2004 1:48.89 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
37 DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi ESP 18/01/2000 1:48.97 Torremolinos (ESP) 10/04/2022
38 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 1:49.10 Sofia (BUL) 17/07/2022
39 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 1:49.15 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
40 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20/10/2000 1:49.19 Dublin (IRL) 24/06/2021
41 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28/07/2003 1:49.43 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
42 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03/05/1999 1:49.53 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
43 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16/03/1999 1:50.25 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
44 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 1:50.32 Sheffield (GBR) 10/04/2022
45 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 1:50.40 Burgas (BUL) 30/05/2021
46 MANNES Max LUX 19/11/1997 1:50.68 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
47 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06/08/1995 1:50.72 Bergen (NOR) 02/04/2022
48 BEN SHITRIT Eitan ISR 02/06/2003 1:50.73 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
49 STAMOU Konstantinos Emma GRE 10/07/2003 1:50.97 Alexandroupoli (GRE) 05/03/2022
50 POWELL Robert IRL 28/01/2000 1:51.10 Dublin (IRL) 24/06/2021
51 JABLCNIK Frantisek SVK 23/10/2003 1:51.25 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
52 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05/02/2000 1:51.87 Halmstad (SWE) 30/06/2021
53 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 1:52.43 Ostrava (CZE) 30/04/2022
54 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 1:52.92 Riccione (ITA) 12/04/2022
55 SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 1:52.98 Graz (AUT) 24/04/2022
56 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15/09/2001 1:53.74 Gzira (MLT) 15/07/2021
57 GARGOVIC Ado MNE 15/07/1998 1:56.45 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
58 LAVDANITI Zhulian ALB 17/03/2003 1:57.91 Antwerpen (BEL) 16/10/2021
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

400m Freestyle Men

Event 34

17/08/2022

1 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27/12/2001 3:41.60 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
2 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19/12/1996 3:43.58 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
3 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15/07/1997 3:43.67 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
4 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21/09/2000 3:44.14 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29/08/1994 3:44.35 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
6 RAPSYS Danas LTU 21/05/1995 3:45.39 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
7 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08/10/2002 3:45.82 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
8 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 3:45.93 Riccione (ITA) 09/04/2022
9 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03/11/1996 3:46.25 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022

10 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09/10/1996 3:46.87 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
11 ZIRK Kregor EST 03/07/1999 3:47.05 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
12 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27/06/1995 3:47.37 Chartres (FRA) 15/06/2021
13 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31/01/2002 3:47.70 Berlin (GER) 10/04/2022
14 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13/09/1998 3:47.90 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
15 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08/10/2002 3:47.99 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
16 BIRD Kieran GBR 02/09/1999 3:48.55 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
17 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 3:48.72 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
18 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28/07/2003 3:48.94 Bergen (NOR) 03/04/2022
19 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07/08/1996 3:49.70 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
20 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15/08/2000 3:49.87 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
21 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03/05/1999 3:49.93 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
22 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10/02/1999 3:50.06 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
23 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 3:50.61 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
24 DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis ESP 18/01/2003 3:50.83 Sabadell (ESP) 23/07/2022
25 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 3:51.79 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
26 GARACH BENITO Carlos ESP 25/07/2004 3:51.81 Torremolinos (ESP) 13/04/2022
27 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 3:52.24 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
28 KROON Luc NED 30/08/2001 3:52.54 Amersfoort (NED) 17/06/2022
29 MESZAROS Daniel HUN 27/09/2004 3:52.57 Gyor (HUN) 17/12/2021
30 JOLY Damien FRA 04/06/1992 3:52.94 Limoges (FRA) 05/04/2022
31 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 3:53.35 Netanya (ISR) 27/07/2022
32 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12/06/1999 3:53.80 UstinadLabem (CZE) 18/06/2021
33 HANSON Robin SWE 02/04/2001 3:54.48 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
34 NAGY Richard SVK 09/03/1993 3:57.78 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2022
35 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20/10/2000 3:58.84 Dublin (IRL) 25/06/2021
36 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01/08/2001 3:59.54 Rome (ITA) 04/08/2021
37 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15/09/2001 4:00.17 Gzira (MLT) 14/07/2021
38 SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 4:00.18 Zagreb (CRO) 05/03/2022
39 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 4:01.94 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
40 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06/08/1995 4:02.79 Bergen (NOR) 03/04/2022
41 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09/11/1998 4:11.45 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
42 POPOVICI David ROU 15/09/2004

WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18/03/1999
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

800m Freestyle Men

Event 14

12/08/2022

1 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19/08/1997 7:39.63 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
2 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07/08/1996 7:40.05 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
3 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05/09/1994 7:41.19 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
4 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27/12/2001 7:41.43 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29/08/1994 7:46.08 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
6 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA 25/05/2006 7:46.28 Ostia (ITA) 20/07/2022
7 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31/01/2002 7:46.65 Berlin (GER) 09/04/2022
8 JOLY Damien FRA 04/06/1992 7:47.46 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
9 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09/10/1996 7:47.99 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021

10 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 7:48.96 Magdeburg (GER) 27/03/2022
11 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13/09/1998 7:49.14 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
12 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 7:49.19 Riccione (ITA) 11/04/2022
13 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28/07/2003 7:52.21 Bergen (NOR) 02/04/2022
14 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27/06/1995 7:52.85 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
15 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 7:53.07 Oaka (GRE) 30/05/2021
16 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15/08/2000 7:55.48 Netanya (ISR) 12/06/2021
17 BIRD Kieran GBR 02/09/1999 7:55.95 Sheffield (GBR) 09/04/2022
18 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 7:56.74 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
19 GARACH BENITO Carlos ESP 25/07/2004 7:56.95 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
20 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30/08/2001 8:01.98 Burgas (BUL) 28/05/2021
21 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 8:06.17 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
22 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 8:07.06 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
23 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01/08/2001 8:18.04 Rome (ITA) 07/08/2021
24 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09/11/1998
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

1500m Freestyle Men

Event 26

15/08/2022

1 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05/09/1994 14:32.80 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022
2 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19/08/1997 14:36.94 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022
3 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07/08/1996 14:39.89 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
4 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27/12/2001 14:40.28 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022
5 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 14:50.43 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022
6 JOLY Damien FRA 04/06/1992 14:53.47 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
7 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19/01/1995 14:53.84 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
8 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13/09/1998 14:58.59 Linkoeping (SWE) 02/07/2022
9 DE TULLIO Luca ITA 21/09/2003 15:00.36 Riccione (ITA) 13/04/2022

10 GARACH BENITO Carlos ESP 25/07/2004 15:00.90 Torremolinos (ESP) 09/04/2022
11 BETLEHEM David HUN 04/09/2003 15:02.28 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
12 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09/10/1996 15:05.19 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
13 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27/06/1995 15:06.28 Limoges (FRA) 10/04/2022
14 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13/09/2001 15:11.47 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
15 ROMANO Yoav ISR 13/06/2004 15:22.04 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
16 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 15:41.17 Dublin (IRL) 23/04/2022
17 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01/08/2001 15:56.47 Rome (ITA) 08/08/2021
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Backstroke Men

Event 16

14/08/2022

1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01/11/1996 24.39 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27/01/2001 24.46 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
3 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17/12/2004 24.48 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
4 BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole GER 15/11/1997 24.58 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
5 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03/11/2000 24.75 Rome (ITA) 06/08/2021
6 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29/11/2000 24.79 Budapest (HUN) 24/06/2022
7 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05/08/1994 24.87 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022

TOMAC Mewen FRA 11/09/2001 24.87 Chartres (FRA) 18/06/2021
9 LEYTROVSKIY Michael ISR 15/08/1999 24.96 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021

10 STEFANI' Simone ITA 08/06/2000 25.00 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
11 SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan Fr ESP 18/08/1994 25.09 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
12 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11/01/2000 25.10 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
13 FRANKE Pawel POL 05/10/1999 25.16 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
14 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30/09/1998 25.17 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
15 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05/08/1994 25.19 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
16 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 25.20 Pardubice (CZE) 02/04/2022
17 MARSHALL Jonathon C GBR 15/11/2004 25.21 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
18 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18/04/1998 25.22 Eindhoven (NED) 08/04/2022
19 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17/06/1994 25.29 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021

STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06/01/1999 25.29 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
21 SOMERSET Sebastian GBR 15/01/2001 25.30 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
22 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 25.31 Oaka (GRE) 20/07/2022
23 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 25.32 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022

MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 25.32 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
25 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30/07/2000 25.34 Oberkirch (SUI) 15/07/2022
26 BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 25.37 Graz (AUT) 24/04/2022
27 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17/07/1998 25.42 Veszprem (HUN) 27/02/2022
28 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 25.44 Netanya (ISR) 28/07/2022

ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13/12/1997 25.44 Tartu (EST) 16/04/2022
30 GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas ESP 18/06/2002 25.50 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
31 COSTA Joao Nogueira POR 06/08/2001 25.51 Coimbra (POR) 31/03/2022
32 GERCHIK David ISR 20/02/2001 25.52 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
33 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18/05/1998 25.53 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
34 ADAM Jonathon GBR 06/01/2002 25.63 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
35 ZHELTYAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15/11/2005 25.72 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
36 HERLEM Antoine FRA 19/05/1999 25.90 Sabadell (ESP) 20/07/2022
37 SANTOS Francisco Rogerio POR 05/09/1998 25.91 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
38 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 26.04 Burgas (BUL) 30/05/2021
39 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14/04/1998 26.15 Limassol (CYP) 19/07/2022
40 FABIANI Remi LUX 13/11/2001 26.17 Luxembourg (LUX) 10/07/2021
41 LIE Markus NOR 21/06/1995 26.20 Bergen (NOR) 18/06/2022
42 LENTZ Frederik Riedel DEN 25/10/2001 26.27 Broenshoej (DEN) 19/04/2022
43 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 26.32 Klaipeda (LTU) 20/04/2022
44 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 26.42 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
45 HOFF Oskar SWE 13/12/1998 26.77 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
46 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03/03/1999 27.57 RavnenaKoroskem (SLO) 20/06/2021
47 KOKKO Olli FIN 18/04/1994 27.79 Tampere (FIN) 02/04/2022
48 WAREING Thomas MLT 09/11/1999 27.99 Gzira (MLT) 14/07/2022
49 RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002 30.57 Durres (KOS) 20/06/2021
50 MUJA Martin KOS 04/06/2004

RYAN Shane IRL 27/01/1994

SHKURTI Kevin ALB 25/02/2004
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Backstroke Men

Event 29

16/08/2022

1 CECCON Thomas ITA 27/01/2001 51.60 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
2 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01/11/1996 52.09 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
3 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29/11/2000 52.50 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
4 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17/12/2004 52.58 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
5 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11/09/2001 52.86 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
6 LEYTROVSKIY Michael ISR 15/08/1999 53.84 Netanya (ISR) 13/06/2021
7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30/07/2000 53.87 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
8 COSTA Joao Nogueira POR 06/08/2001 53.88 Coimbra (POR) 01/04/2022
9 BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole GER 15/11/1997 53.94 Budapest (HUN) 25/06/2022

10 ZHELTYAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15/11/2005 53.98 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
11 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06/01/1999 53.99 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
12 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 54.03 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
13 MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 54.06 Greensboro (USA) 03/12/2021
14 RYAN Shane IRL 27/01/1994 54.11 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
15 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03/11/2000 54.14 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
16 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18/05/1998 54.18 Debrecen (HUN) 21/04/2022
17 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18/04/1998 54.21 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
18 SANTOS Francisco Rogerio POR 05/09/1998 54.35 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
19 RESTIVO Matteo ITA 04/11/1994 54.39 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
20 MARSHALL Jonathon C GBR 15/11/2004 54.42 Otopeni (ROU) 10/07/2022
21 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30/09/1998 54.44 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
22 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18/03/1999 54.48 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
23 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 54.54 Netanya (ISR) 30/07/2022
24 ADAM Jonathon GBR 06/01/2002 54.58 Glasgow (GBR) 29/05/2022
25 SOMERSET Sebastian GBR 15/01/2001 54.86 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
26 HERLEM Antoine FRA 19/05/1999 54.88 Chartres (FRA) 16/06/2021
27 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05/08/1994 54.91 BanjaLuka (BIH) 26/06/2021
28 GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas ESP 18/06/2002 54.97 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
29 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 55.01 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
30 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21/06/1999 55.21 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
31 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 55.22 Klaipeda (LTU) 13/05/2022
32 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05/08/1994 55.24 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
33 LIE Markus NOR 21/06/1995 55.30 Bergen (NOR) 06/07/2021
34 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 55.44 Burgas (BUL) 28/05/2021
35 MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego ESP 05/09/2001 55.52 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
36 FRANKE Pawel POL 05/10/1999 55.53 Lublin (POL) 04/06/2022
37 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12/12/2002 55.57 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
38 GERCHIK David ISR 20/02/2001 55.66 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
39 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 55.75 Oaka (GRE) 22/07/2022
40 MANNES Max LUX 19/11/1997 55.83 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
41 LIESS Nils SUI 24/08/1996 56.13 Oberkirch (SUI) 14/07/2022
42 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17/07/1998 56.53 Veszprem (HUN) 26/02/2022
43 SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 56.77 Zagreb (CRO) 26/06/2021
44 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15/09/2001 59.92 Gzira (MLT) 22/04/2022
45 MUJA Martin KOS 04/06/2004

RUCI Ared ALB 13/11/2002

SHKURTI Kevin ALB 25/02/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Backstroke Men

Event 12

12/08/2022

1 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17/09/1997 1:54.43 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
2 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01/11/1995 1:56.15 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
3 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18/03/1999 1:56.16 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
4 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30/07/2000 1:56.33 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
5 GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas ESP 18/06/2002 1:56.35 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021

TOMAC Mewen FRA 11/09/2001 1:56.35 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
7 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29/11/2000 1:56.37 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
8 HERLEM Antoine FRA 19/05/1999 1:56.42 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
9 RESTIVO Matteo ITA 04/11/1994 1:56.59 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021

10 CEJKA Jan CZE 29/05/2001 1:56.66 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
11 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27/12/2001 1:56.97 Magdeburg (GER) 26/03/2022
12 SANTOS Francisco Rogerio POR 05/09/1998 1:57.06 Porto (POR) 06/06/2021
13 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18/05/1998 1:57.12 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
14 ZHELTYAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15/11/2005 1:57.18 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
15 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30/09/1998 1:57.35 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
16 KOS Hubert HUN 28/03/2003 1:57.64 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
17 COSTA Joao Nogueira POR 06/08/2001 1:58.58 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
18 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08/02/2003 1:58.96 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021

SISKOS Apostolos GRE 24/06/2005 1:58.96 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
20 MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 18/06/2000 1:59.25 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
21 GERCHIK David ISR 20/02/2001 1:59.74 Netanya (ISR) 11/06/2021
22 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08/11/2000 1:59.79 Montpellier (FRA) 09/12/2021

SENICA PAVLETIC Primoz SLO 14/01/2001 1:59.79 Gyor (HUN) 16/12/2021
24 GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 1:59.92 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
25 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 2:00.30 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
26 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03/03/1999 2:00.35 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
27 MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego ESP 05/09/2001 2:00.45 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
28 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01/01/2004 2:00.91 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
29 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18/04/1998 2:03.19 Marseille (FRA) 05/03/2022
30 MARAANA Adam ISR 07/07/2003 2:03.67 Netanya (ISR) 07/05/2021
31 LAVDANITI Zhulian ALB 17/03/2003 2:06.77 Antwerpen (BEL) 23/01/2022
32 CHMIELEWSKI Michal POL 18/11/2004 2:07.07 Bydgoszcz (POL) 16/07/2021
33 SHKURTI Kevin ALB 25/02/2004

WILBY Mason J GBR 18/11/1999
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Breaststroke Men

Event 21

15/08/2022

1 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01/08/1999 26.48 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
2 KOZAKIEWICZ Jan POL 24/02/1996 26.82 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
3 CERASUOLO Simone ITA 22/06/2003 26.85 Riccione (ITA) 13/04/2022
4 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17/06/1994 26.94 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
5 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03/08/1988 26.97 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
6 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03/05/2000 26.99 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
7 PITSHUGIN Kristian ISR 18/07/2001 27.07 Netanya (ISR) 23/07/2021
8 WILBY James GBR 12/11/1993 27.16 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
9 POGGIO Federico ITA 24/04/1998 27.23 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021

10 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01/06/1995 27.32 Graz (AUT) 23/04/2022
11 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06/04/1997 27.39 Klaipeda (LTU) 22/04/2022
12 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 27.41 Bergen (NOR) 03/07/2021
13 BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05/04/1995 27.54 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
14 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21/02/2001 27.55 Oaka (GRE) 21/07/2022
15 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 27.59 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
16 KOKKO Olli FIN 18/04/1994 27.60 Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2022
17 LISOVETS' Volodymyr UKR 30/05/2004 27.62 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
18 SABEV Tonislav BUL 13/12/2002 27.63 Sofia (BUL) 16/07/2022
19 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 27.64 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
20 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17/06/1996 27.65 Graz (AUT) 21/04/2022

MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos GRE 23/08/1998 27.65 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
22 AITKACI Carl FRA 08/06/2001 27.66 Montpellier (FRA) 12/12/2021
23 SKORA Bartosz POL 05/08/2003 27.68 Lublin (POL) 04/06/2022

VIQUERAT Antoine FRA 05/10/1998 27.68 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
25 BAYER Valentin AUT 08/11/1999 27.77 Berlin (GER) 09/04/2022
26 HAARSAKER Christoffer To NOR 03/05/1993 27.86 Bergen (NOR) 03/07/2021
27 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 27.99 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022

OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 27.99 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
29 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03/01/1999 28.05 Linkoeping (SWE) 30/06/2022
30 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27/04/1999 28.13 Burgas (BUL) 28/05/2021
31 GREENE Darragh IRL 20/10/1995 28.15 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
32 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09/02/1989 28.20 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
33 IAKOVIDIS Markos CYP 28/09/2000 28.22 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022

PANARETOS Panayiotis CYP 20/04/2002 28.22 Swansea (GBR) 15/04/2022
35 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 28.31 Oaka (GRE) 25/02/2022
36 MALACHI Constantin MDA 11/04/1997 28.43 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
37 ZABOJNIK Matej CZE 03/08/2000 28.53 Pardubice (CZE) 03/04/2022
38 HOFF Oskar SWE 13/12/1998 28.60 Linkoeping (SWE) 30/06/2022

MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 28.60 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
40 SAVICKAS Aleksas LTU 13/01/2003 28.63 Klaipeda (LTU) 28/05/2021
41 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 28.70 Linkoeping (SWE) 30/06/2022
42 TKACHUK Maksym UKR 04/07/2003 28.94 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
43 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 29.11 Burgas (BUL) 28/05/2021
44 KYZYMENKO David UKR 05/10/2004 29.13 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
45 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08/10/1997 29.15 Klaipeda (LTU) 28/05/2021
46 ERADZE Luka GEO 27/06/2002 29.18 Sofia (BUL) 24/06/2021
47 CASADEI Giacomo SMR 23/05/2002 29.40 Riccione (ITA) 13/07/2022
48 STAFRACE Raoul MLT 16/07/1996 30.59 Gzira (MLT) 21/04/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Breaststroke Men

Event 5

11/08/2022

1 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22/10/1995 57.80 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
2 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01/08/1999 58.26 Budapest (HUN) 19/06/2022
3 WILBY James GBR 12/11/1993 58.58 Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
4 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06/04/1997 59.30 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
5 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03/05/2000 59.31 Tokyo (JPN) 25/07/2021
6 POGGIO Federico ITA 24/04/1998 59.33 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
7 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 59.99 Dublin (IRL) 24/06/2021

MATTSSON Matti FIN 05/10/1993 59.99 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
9 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17/06/1994 1:00.03 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022

10 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 1:00.04 Sheffield (GBR) 05/04/2022
11 CASTELLO Andrea ITA 29/08/1998 1:00.06 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
12 CERASUOLO Simone ITA 22/06/2003 1:00.08 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022
13 BAYER Valentin AUT 08/11/1999 1:00.14 Berlin (GER) 08/04/2022
14 GREENE Darragh IRL 20/10/1995 1:00.20 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
15 LISOVETS' Volodymyr UKR 30/05/2004 1:00.28 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
16 DESPLANCHES Jeremy SUI 07/08/1994 1:00.29 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
17 PITSHUGIN Kristian ISR 18/07/2001 1:00.33 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
18 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03/01/1999 1:00.36 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
19 KOZAKIEWICZ Jan POL 24/02/1996 1:00.38 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
20 VIQUERAT Antoine FRA 05/10/1998 1:00.49 Chartres (FRA) 15/06/2021
21 WIEKIERA Dawid POL 04/11/2002 1:00.51 Lublin (POL) 01/06/2022
22 SABEV Tonislav BUL 13/12/2002 1:00.61 Sofia (BUL) 15/07/2022
23 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29/01/1998 1:00.63 Rome (ITA) 25/06/2021
24 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27/04/1999 1:00.70 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
25 AITKACI Carl FRA 08/06/2001 1:00.77 Limoges (FRA) 05/04/2022
26 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18/12/1993 1:00.80 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
27 MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos GRE 23/08/1998 1:00.83 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
28 ZABOJNIK Matej CZE 03/08/2000 1:00.89 Pardubice (CZE) 02/04/2022
29 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 1:01.10 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
30 SAVICKAS Aleksas LTU 13/01/2003 1:01.29 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
31 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21/02/2001 1:01.55 Oaka (GRE) 20/07/2022

MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 1:01.55 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
TKACHUK Maksym UKR 04/07/2003 1:01.55 Berlin (GER) 24/06/2022

34 HAARSAKER Christoffer To NOR 03/05/1993 1:01.65 Bergen (NOR) 05/07/2021
35 SKORA Bartosz POL 05/08/2003 1:01.68 Lodz (POL) 01/05/2022
36 ZIVANOVIC Uros SRB 30/06/2005 1:01.69 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
37 PANARETOS Panayiotis CYP 20/04/2002 1:01.70 Swansea (GBR) 17/04/2022
38 OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 1:01.76 Gyor (HUN) 18/12/2021
39 KOKKO Olli FIN 18/04/1994 1:01.93 Tampere (FIN) 03/07/2022
40 BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05/04/1995 1:02.40 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
41 KYZYMENKO David UKR 05/10/2004 1:02.41 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
42 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08/10/1997 1:02.76 Budapest (HUN) 17/05/2021
43 MALACHI Constantin MDA 11/04/1997 1:03.08 Strasbourg (FRA) 02/07/2022
44 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 1:03.64 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
45 CASADEI Giacomo SMR 23/05/2002 1:04.07 Serravalle (ITA) 01/05/2022
46 ERADZE Luka GEO 27/06/2002 1:05.16 Oaka (GRE) 30/05/2021
47 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 1:05.69 Hoerby (SWE) 04/06/2022
48 QARRI Even ALB 23/10/2003 1:09.88 Uster (SUI) 24/03/2022
49 KOLA Endi ALB 30/01/2006 1:10.54 Otopeni (ROU) 09/07/2022
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Breaststroke Men

Event 18

13/08/2022

1 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22/10/1995 2:07.01 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
2 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05/10/1993 2:07.13 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
3 WILBY James GBR 12/11/1993 2:07.91 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
4 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18/12/1993 2:08.74 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06/04/1997 2:09.20 Klaipeda (LTU) 29/05/2021
6 VIQUERAT Antoine FRA 05/10/1998 2:09.54 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
7 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27/04/1999 2:09.68 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
8 WIEKIERA Dawid POL 04/11/2002 2:09.99 Lublin (POL) 09/04/2022
9 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08/04/1989 2:10.12 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021

10 ZABOJNIK Matej CZE 03/08/2000 2:10.40 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
11 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29/01/1998 2:10.79 Marseille (FRA) 05/03/2022
12 CASTELLO Andrea ITA 29/08/1998 2:10.96 Rome (ITA) 05/08/2021
13 GREENE Darragh IRL 20/10/1995 2:11.09 Tokyo (JPN) 27/07/2021
14 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 2:11.34 Dublin (IRL) 26/06/2021
15 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31/12/2000 2:11.52 Edinburgh (GBR) 11/03/2022
16 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03/01/1999 2:11.63 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
17 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09/11/2001 2:11.67 Athens (GRE) 15/05/2022
18 COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15/10/2001 2:11.91 Torremolinos (ESP) 13/04/2022
19 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28/03/2001 2:12.49 Netanya (ISR) 11/06/2021
20 MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 2:13.21 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
21 OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 2:13.33 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
22 SAVICKAS Aleksas LTU 13/01/2003 2:13.35 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
23 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08/10/2002 2:13.58 Debrecen (HUN) 22/04/2022
24 HAARSAKER Christoffer To NOR 03/05/1993 2:13.64 Bergen (NOR) 04/07/2021

LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15/05/1997 2:13.64 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
26 TKACHUK Maksym UKR 04/07/2003 2:13.75 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
27 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08/10/1997 2:13.96 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
28 KYZYMENKO David UKR 05/10/2004 2:14.46 Otopeni (ROU) 08/07/2022
29 VERRASZTO David HUN 22/08/1988 2:16.14 Berlin (GER) 10/04/2022
30 MALACHI Constantin MDA 11/04/1997 2:16.25 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
31 LULEK William SWE 23/05/1998 2:16.84 Linkoeping (SWE) 29/06/2022
32 SVET Denis MDA 14/03/2004 2:17.47 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
33 CASADEI Giacomo SMR 23/05/2002 2:19.81 Rome (ITA) 05/08/2021
34 QARRI Even ALB 23/10/2003 2:32.07 Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

50m Butterfly Men

Event 1

11/08/2022 -  9:00

1 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21/09/1994 22.76 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27/01/2001 22.79 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
3 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11/03/1996 22.91 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10/04/1992 22.97 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
5 PONTI Noe SUI 01/06/2001 23.04 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24/09/1999 23.07 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
7 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11/06/1989 23.09 Budapest (HUN) 21/05/2021
8 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05/02/1999 23.14 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
9 BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 23.18 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022

10 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18/04/1997 23.22 Bergen (NOR) 02/04/2022
11 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27/10/2004 23.28 Broenshoej (DEN) 19/04/2022
12 SMOLINSKI Pawel POL 10/10/2001 23.32 Lodz (POL) 01/05/2022
13 LIA Nicholas NOR 13/02/2001 23.33 Bergen (NOR) 04/07/2021
14 CODIA Piero ITA 22/10/1989 23.35 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
15 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19/10/1997 23.38 Netanya (ISR) 29/07/2022

GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14/03/2000 23.38 Ostia (ITA) 21/07/2022
ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13/12/1997 23.38 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022

18 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02/09/1999 23.43 Lublin (POL) 30/04/2021
19 MCCUSKER Max IRL 11/09/1999 23.44 Dublin (IRL) 20/04/2022
20 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05/07/2002 23.47 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021

PETERS Jacob GBR 20/08/2000 23.47 Sheffield (GBR) 10/04/2022
22 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18/08/2000 23.49 Lodz (POL) 01/05/2022
23 SEFL Jan CZE 10/05/1990 23.53 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
24 PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 23.54 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021
25 HENX Julien LUX 20/06/1995 23.55 Luxembourg-Merl (LUX) 30/04/2022

HOFF Oskar SWE 13/12/1998 23.55 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
27 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23/06/2003 23.59 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021

RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16/11/1991 23.59 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
29 BEROL Julien FRA 09/09/2001 23.60 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021
30 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04/07/1993 23.61 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
31 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18/08/1998 23.64 Torremolinos (ESP) 13/04/2022
32 MOLLA YANES Mario ESP 13/04/2002 23.70 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
33 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21/11/2001 23.71 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
34 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13/04/2001 23.74 Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2022
35 NIEWOLD Sean NED 20/04/2002 23.77 Eindhoven (NED) 16/12/2021
36 HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01/01/2002 23.81 Stockholm (SWE) 09/04/2022
37 SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 23.84 Limoges (FRA) 05/04/2022
38 PAPADOPOULOS Christos GRE 01/02/1997 23.92 Oaka (GRE) 27/02/2022
39 HALAS Adam SVK 02/08/1998 23.94 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
40 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17/06/1996 23.96 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
41 NESTERKIN Valentyn UKR 14/02/2001 23.97 Gyor (HUN) 17/12/2021
42 MUNK Julius DEN 06/03/2000 24.04 Aarhus (DEN) 11/07/2021
43 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23/09/1994 24.07 Adelaide (AUS) 19/05/2022
44 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19/05/1998 24.09 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021

STAMOU Konstantinos Emma GRE 10/07/2003 24.09 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
46 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28/12/1997 24.33 Torremolinos (ESP) 13/04/2022
47 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 24.36 Tartu (EST) 19/03/2022
48 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09/02/1989 24.39 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
49 MATIC Djurdje SRB 05/07/2000 24.45 Beograd (SRB) 12/06/2022
50 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05/07/2001 24.47 Oran (ALG) 01/07/2022
51 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01/01/2001 24.48 Broenshoej (DEN) 19/04/2022
52 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18/04/1998 24.54 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
53 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29/03/2002 24.62 Sofia (BUL) 27/06/2021
54 STATKEVICIUS Simon E ISL 24/12/2003 24.75 Reykjavik (ISL) 10/04/2022
55 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17/07/1999 24.97 Varna (BUL) 11/06/2022
56 SPITERI Rudi MLT 16/04/2002 25.40 Gzira (MLT) 13/12/2021
57 REBOSIO Alessandro SMR 07/04/2004 25.65 Serravalle (ITA) 29/04/2022
58 KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO 17/10/2002 25.77 Ostrava (CZE) 30/04/2022
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N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

59 UJKASHEJ Drini ALB 13/06/2005 29.48 Durres (KOS) 19/06/2021
60 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02/05/1999

VALIZADA Ramil AZE 16/02/2004
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

100m Butterfly Men

Event 16

13/08/2022

1 MILAK Kristof HUN 20/02/2000 49.68 Tokyo (JPN) 31/07/2021
2 PONTI Noe SUI 01/06/2001 50.74 Tokyo (JPN) 31/07/2021
3 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18/08/2000 50.92 Tokyo (JPN) 31/07/2021
4 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23/06/2003 50.93 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
5 BUCHER Simon AUT 23/05/2000 51.18 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20/09/2001 51.39 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
7 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05/02/1999 51.41 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
8 PETERS Jacob GBR 20/08/2000 51.50 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
9 CODIA Piero ITA 22/10/1989 51.65 Riccione (ITA) 12/04/2022

10 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16/11/1991 51.66 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
11 KOS Hubert HUN 28/03/2003 51.88 Debrecen (HUN) 23/04/2022
12 SEFL Jan CZE 10/05/1990 51.89 Samorin (SVK) 30/04/2021
13 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17/07/1999 51.93 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
14 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 02/12/2002 52.11 Lodz (POL) 02/05/2022
15 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13/12/1997 52.23 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
16 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 52.26 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
17 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27/10/2004 52.31 Broenshoej (DEN) 17/04/2022

SECCHI Clement FRA 04/05/2000 52.31 Limoges (FRA) 09/04/2022
19 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18/08/1998 52.37 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
20 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19/05/1998 52.38 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
21 RYAN Shane IRL 27/01/1994 52.52 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
22 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14/03/2000 52.63 Ostia (ITA) 19/07/2022

MCCUSKER Max IRL 11/09/1999 52.63 Dublin (IRL) 21/04/2022
24 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27/01/2001 52.73 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
25 KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30/04/2001 52.77 Berlin (GER) 08/04/2022

STAMOU Konstantinos Emma GRE 10/07/2003 52.77 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
27 MATIC Djurdje SRB 05/07/2000 52.82 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022

ZIRK Kregor EST 03/07/1999 52.82 Tokyo (JPN) 29/07/2021
29 MOLLA YANES Mario ESP 13/04/2002 52.83 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
30 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL 03/10/2003 52.86 Lublin (POL) 31/05/2022
31 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09/05/1994 52.95 Oran (ALG) 05/07/2022
32 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23/09/1994 53.13 Adelaide (AUS) 18/05/2022
33 HOFF Oskar SWE 13/12/1998 53.24 Linkoeping (SWE) 03/07/2022
34 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21/06/1999 53.46 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
35 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Arbidel ESP 31/08/2002 53.50 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
36 KESIL' Denys UKR 26/10/2000 53.51 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
37 CHMIELEWSKI Michal POL 18/11/2004 53.54 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
38 ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10/02/2002 53.68 Oaka (GRE) 19/07/2022
39 NESTERKIN Valentyn UKR 14/02/2001 53.69 Gyor (HUN) 16/12/2021
40 MUNK Julius DEN 06/03/2000 53.86 Aarhus (DEN) 09/07/2021
41 HALAS Adam SVK 02/08/1998 53.88 Budapest (HUN) 22/05/2021
42 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02/05/1999 54.04 SanAntonio (USA) 31/03/2022
43 HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01/01/2002 54.10 Stockholm (SWE) 10/04/2022
44 PIRON Thomas FRA 28/08/2000 54.28 Massy (FRA) 11/03/2022
45 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 54.51 Sofia (BUL) 16/04/2022
46 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29/03/2002 54.62 Sofia (BUL) 25/06/2021
47 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12/06/1999 54.69 Barcelona (ESP) 05/06/2021
48 WILBY Mason J GBR 18/11/1999 55.02 Atlanta (USA) 14/05/2021
49 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05/07/2001 55.04 Budapest (HUN) 23/06/2022
50 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 55.18 Linkoeping (SWE) 03/07/2022
51 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28/12/1997 55.71 Torremolinos (ESP) 11/04/2022
52 STATKEVICIUS Simon E ISL 24/12/2003 55.90 Hafnarfjoerdur (ISL) 19/03/2022
53 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 56.17 Napoli (ITA) 29/05/2022
54 REBOSIO Alessandro SMR 07/04/2004 56.42 Serravalle (ITA) 01/05/2022
55 KOLA Endi ALB 30/01/2006 59.75 Otopeni (ROU) 07/07/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Butterfly Men

Event 23

15/08/2022

1 MILAK Kristof HUN 20/02/2000 1:50.34 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
2 PONTI Noe SUI 01/06/2001 1:54.20 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
3 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20/09/2001 1:54.28 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
4 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17/07/1999 1:54.50 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
5 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02/06/1999 1:54.87 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
6 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 1:55.01 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
7 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02/07/1997 1:55.33 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03/07/1999 1:55.62 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
9 MARTON Richard HUN 07/10/1999 1:56.23 Debrecen (HUN) 21/04/2022

10 KESIL' Denys UKR 26/10/2000 1:56.37 Tokyo (JPN) 26/07/2021
11 CHMIELEWSKI Michal POL 18/11/2004 1:56.66 Rome (ITA) 10/07/2021
12 ZUBIK Jan POL 14/12/2003 1:56.96 Lublin (POL) 03/06/2022
13 FARACI Claudio Antonino ITA 05/02/2001 1:57.09 Oran (ALG) 04/07/2022
14 WILBY Mason J GBR 18/11/1999 1:57.31 Sheffield (GBR) 06/04/2022
15 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12/06/1999 1:57.70 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2022
16 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Arbidel ESP 31/08/2002 1:57.79 Torremolinos (ESP) 12/04/2022

PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09/12/1996 1:57.79 LasPalmasDeG.C (ESP) 05/08/2021
18 MILDRED Edward GBR 10/04/2003 1:58.00 Glasgow (GBR) 05/06/2021
19 MITSIN Petar BUL 19/08/2005 1:58.46 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
20 VERRASZTO David HUN 22/08/1988 1:58.69 Zagreb (CRO) 25/06/2022
21 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28/07/2003 1:58.90 Bergen (NOR) 01/04/2022
22 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 02/12/2002 1:59.39 Lublin (POL) 10/04/2022
23 SISKOS Apostolos GRE 24/06/2005 2:00.03 Otopeni (ROU) 05/07/2022
24 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17/01/2002 2:00.15 Oberkirch (SUI) 15/07/2022
25 NAGY Richard SVK 09/03/1993 2:00.83 Budapest (HUN) 20/06/2022
26 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 2:01.09 Dublin (IRL) 19/04/2022
27 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20/10/2000 2:01.98 Edinburgh (GBR) 12/03/2022
28 REBOSIO Alessandro SMR 07/04/2004 2:06.18 Rome (ITA) 06/08/2021
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

200m Individual Medley Men

Event 31

16/08/2022

1 DESPLANCHES Jeremy SUI 07/08/1994 1:56.17 Tokyo (JPN) 30/07/2021
2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02/05/2000 1:56.77 Budapest (HUN) 22/06/2022
3 KOS Hubert HUN 28/03/2003 1:56.99 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
4 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02/06/1999 1:57.25 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
5 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28/03/2001 1:57.99 Budapest (HUN) 21/06/2022
6 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09/05/1994 1:58.35 Budapest (HUN) 20/05/2021
7 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15/05/1997 1:58.56 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17/06/1994 1:59.56 Tokyo (JPN) 28/07/2021
9 TESIC Enzo FRA 07/01/2000 1:59.68 Limoges (FRA) 08/04/2022

10 MATTEAZZI Pier Andrea ITA 05/12/1997 2:00.24 Oran (ALG) 03/07/2022
11 COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15/10/2001 2:00.30 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
12 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 2:00.65 Rome (ITA) 08/07/2021
13 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08/11/2000 2:01.23 Limoges (FRA) 08/04/2022
14 BEN SHITRIT Eitan ISR 02/06/2003 2:01.81 Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
15 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16/12/2002 2:02.14 Athens (GRE) 14/05/2022
16 LULEK William SWE 23/05/1998 2:03.25 Linkoeping (SWE) 01/07/2022
17 NAGY Richard SVK 09/03/1993 2:03.35 Budapest (HUN) 19/05/2021
18 HASSLING Emil SWE 24/06/2000 2:03.53 Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021
19 CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 2:03.56 Dublin (IRL) 23/04/2022
20 JABLCNIK Frantisek SVK 23/10/2003 2:03.58 Bratislava (SVK) 29/04/2022
21 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03/03/1999 2:03.79 Indianapolis (USA) 15/05/2021

MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004 2:03.79 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
23 ZUBIK Jan POL 14/12/2003 2:05.62 Lublin (POL) 04/06/2022
24 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17/01/2002 2:05.86 Uster (SUI) 23/03/2022
25 KERMANS Ronens LAT 15/04/2004 2:06.52 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
26 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 2:07.10 Sarasota (USA) 17/06/2022
27 GERGELY Mihai ROU 26/01/2003 2:07.14 Bucuresti (ROU) 18/06/2021
28 WAREING Thomas MLT 09/11/1999 2:07.95 Gzira (MLT) 21/04/2022
29 LAVDANITI Zhulian ALB 17/03/2003 2:08.70 Antwerpen (BEL) 31/07/2021
30 KOLA Endi ALB 30/01/2006 2:19.38 Otopeni (ROU) 06/07/2022
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Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

400m Individual Medley Men

Event 3

11/08/2022

1 VERRASZTO David HUN 22/08/1988 4:09.57 Rome (ITA) 26/06/2021
2 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02/06/1999 4:09.91 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
3 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09/12/1996 4:12.67 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
4 MATTEAZZI Pier Andrea ITA 05/12/1997 4:12.79 Budapest (HUN) 23/05/2021
5 KOS Hubert HUN 28/03/2003 4:13.50 Debrecen (HUN) 22/04/2022
6 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18/03/1999 4:13.89 Budapest (HUN) 18/06/2022
7 MATTENET Emilien FRA 08/11/2000 4:15.69 Montpellier (FRA) 11/12/2021
8 NAGY Richard SVK 09/03/1993 4:18.29 Tokyo (JPN) 24/07/2021
9 ZOBEL Marius GER 18/11/1999 4:18.68 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022

10 BEN SHITRIT Eitan ISR 02/06/2003 4:19.07 Netanya (ISR) 29/07/2022
11 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02/09/1995 4:19.12 Magdeburg (GER) 25/03/2022
12 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03/03/1999 4:19.63 Oran (ALG) 02/07/2022
13 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16/12/2002 4:20.00 Athens (GRE) 13/05/2022
14 JANSEN Thomas NED 06/06/2001 4:20.73 Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2022
15 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17/01/2002 4:21.31 Uster (SUI) 26/03/2022
16 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28/07/2003 4:21.71 Stockholm (SWE) 11/04/2022
17 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18/11/2004 4:22.80 Lublin (POL) 31/05/2022
18 LULEK William SWE 23/05/1998 4:23.52 Halmstad (SWE) 30/06/2021
19 CUSTER Liam IRL 10/04/2004 4:24.50 Dublin (IRL) 20/04/2022
20 JABLCNIK Frantisek SVK 23/10/2003 4:24.72 Samorin (SVK) 28/05/2022
21 LAVDANITI Zhulian ALB 17/03/2003 5:00.82 Antwerpen (BEL) 16/10/2021
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Freestyle Men

Event 18

14/08/2022

1 ALBANIA ALB

2 SPAIN ESP

3 FRANCE FRA

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

5 GERMANY GER

6 GREECE GRE

7 HUNGARY HUN

8 IRELAND IRL

9 ISRAEL ISR

10 ITALY ITA

11 LUXEMBOURG LUX

12 MALTA MLT

13 NETHERLANDS NED

14 POLAND POL

15 ROMANIA ROU

16 SERBIA SRB

17 SWITZERLAND SUI

18 SLOVAKIA SVK

19 SWEDEN SWE

20 UKRAINE UKR
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 200m Freestyle Men

Event 7

11/08/2022

1 BULGARIA BUL

2 FRANCE FRA

3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

4 GERMANY GER

5 HUNGARY HUN

6 IRELAND IRL

7 ISRAEL ISR

8 ITALY ITA

9 LITHUANIA LTU

10 SWITZERLAND SUI

11 SLOVAKIA SVK

12 SWEDEN SWE
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Medley Men

Event 36

17/08/2022

1 AUSTRIA AUT

2 BULGARIA BUL

3 SPAIN ESP

4 FRANCE FRA

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

6 GERMANY GER

7 GREECE GRE

8 IRELAND IRL

9 ITALY ITA

10 LITHUANIA LTU

11 LUXEMBOURG LUX

12 NETHERLANDS NED

13 NORWAY NOR

14 POLAND POL

15 SWITZERLAND SUI

16 SLOVAKIA SVK

17 SWEDEN SWE

18 UKRAINE UKR
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Freestyle Mixed

Event 25

15/08/2022

1 ALBANIA ALB

2 ARMENIA ARM

3 SPAIN ESP

4 FRANCE FRA

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

6 GREECE GRE

7 HUNGARY HUN

8 IRELAND IRL

9 ISRAEL ISR

10 ITALY ITA

11 LUXEMBOURG LUX

12 NETHERLANDS NED

13 POLAND POL

14 SWITZERLAND SUI

15 SLOVAKIA SVK

16 SWEDEN SWE
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N. RELAY NOC

4 x 200m Freestyle Mixed

Event 32

16/08/2022

1 DENMARK DEN

2 FRANCE FRA

3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

4 HUNGARY HUN

5 ISRAEL ISR

6 ITALY ITA

7 NETHERLANDS NED

8 POLAND POL

9 SWITZERLAND SUI

10 SLOVAKIA SVK

11 SWEDEN SWE
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Entry List

N. RELAY NOC

4 x 100m Medley Mixed

Event 13

12/08/2022

1 AUSTRIA AUT

2 SPAIN ESP

3 ESTONIA EST

4 FRANCE FRA

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR

6 GERMANY GER

7 GREECE GRE

8 IRELAND IRL

9 ISRAEL ISR

10 ITALY ITA

11 LITHUANIA LTU

12 NETHERLANDS NED

13 POLAND POL

14 SWITZERLAND SUI

15 SLOVAKIA SVK

16 SWEDEN SWE
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